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SCHED OLE—continued.

L

Benefice.

Barnston, V.

Bollington, St.
J o h n t h e
Baptist, V.

Broadheath,
St. Alban, V.

Chester, St.
Peter, R.

Congleton,
St. James, V.

Oongleton,
.St. Peter, V.

Crewe, St. An-
drew District

Eaton. Christ
Church, V.

Godley cam New-
ton Green, V.

Haslirigton, V. ...

Henbury, V.

Hollingworth,
St. Mary, V.

Macclesfield, St.
Michael, V.

New Brighton,
St. James V.

.Stockport, St.
George, V.

Taxal with Ket-
tleshulme, R.

Thelwall,
All Saints, V.

Weston, V.

Wheelock, Christ
Church, V.

.Brighton Pres-
ton, The Good
Shepherd, V.

Brighton,
St. Anne, V.

Brighton,
St. Michael &
All Angels, V.

Burgess Hill, St.
Andrew, V.

Hove,
St. Barnabas, V.

2.

County.

Chester ..,

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Sussex ...

Sussex ...

Sussex ...

Sussex ...

Sussex ...

3.

Diocese.

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester .;.

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chester ...

Chichester

Chichester

Chichester

Chichester

Chichester

4.

Benefaction.

£555

£700

£100

£555

£155

£44=9 12s. 3d.
Local Loans
£3 p.c. Stock

£556

£333

£200

£555

£434

£100 cash and
portion (£600)
of balance,
£807 11s. 6d.
of value of cer-
tain securities

£500 £4£ p.c.
Conv e r s ion
Stock (1940-44)

£700

£700

Expenditure of
£165 19s. on
improve ment
of Parsonage
House

£300

£333

£200

Portion, £700 of
value of £2,500
£4 p.c Funding
Stock (1960-90)

£656 7s. 6d.
£3 10s. p.c.
Convers io n
Stock

£300

£700

£773 13s. lid.
Local Loans £3
p.c. Stock

5.
Yearly

paymentIT J
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction.

£ s.
24 19/6

31 10

4 10

24 19/6

6 19/6

—

25 0/4

14 19/8

9 0

24 19/6

19 10/8

4 10

—

31 10

31 10

—

13 10

14 19/8

9 0

—

—

13 10

31 10

—

6.

Capital
sum

granted

£
555

700

100

555

155

290

556

333

200

555

434

700

480

700

700

165

300

333

200

700

500

300

700

500

7.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of\JL

Grant\J 1. CvJ.1.1.*

£ 8.
24 19/6

31 10

4 10

24 19/6

619/6

13 1

25 0/4

14 19/8

9 0

24 19/6

19 10/8

31 10

21 12

31.10

31 10

7 8/4

13 10

1419/8

9 0

31 10

22 10

13 10

31 10

22 10

8.
Date
from

which
yearly

payments
com-

mence.

3 June,
o 1926

28 April,
1926

15 April,
1926

3 Jnne,
1926

3 June,
1926

2 Jnne,
1926

13 Aug.,
1926

3 June,
1926

27 Nov.,
1925

3 June,
1926

3 June,
1926

15 Anril,
1926

10 June,
1926

29 May,
1926

15 April,
1926

15 April,
1926

9 June,
1926

3 June,
1926

3 May,
1926

15 April,
1926

25 May,
1926

10 May,
1926

3 June,
1926

31 May,
1926


