## SCHEDULE—continued.

SOHADOHE—continued.							
1.	2.	3.	4.	5. Yearly payment	6.	7. Yearly	8. Date from
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	in respect	Capital sum granted.	payment in respect of Grant.	which yearly payments com- mence.
Barnston, V	Chester	Chester	£555	£ s. 24 19/6	£ 555	£ s. 24 19/6	3 June, o 1926
Bollington, St. John the	Chester	Chester	£700	31 10	700	31 10	28 April, 1926
Baptist, V. Broadheath, St. Alban, V.		Chester	£100	4 10	100	4 10	15 April, 1926
Chester, St. Peter, R.		Chester	£555	24 19/6	555	24 19/6	3 June, 1926
Congleton, St. James, V.	Chester	Chester	£155	6 19/6	155	6 19/6	3 June, 1926
Congleton, St. Peter, V.	Chester	Chester	£449 12s. 3d. Local Loans £3 p.c. Stock	_	290	13 1	2 June, 1926
Crewe, St. Andrew District	Chester	Chester		25 0/4	556	25 0/4	13 Aug., 1926
Eaton, Christ Church, V.	Chester	Chester	£333	14 19/8	333	14 19/8	3 June, 1926
Godley cam New- ton Green, V.	Chester	Chester	£200	9 0	200	9 0	27 Nov., 1925
Haslington, V	Chester	Chester	£555	24 19/6	555	24 19/6	3 June, 1926
Henbury, V	Chester	Chester	£434	19 10/8	434	19 10/8	3 June, 1926
Hollingworth, St. Mary, V.	Chester	Chester	£100 cash and portion (£600) of balance, £807 11s. 6d. of value of cer-	4 10	700	31 10	15 April, 1926
Macclesfield, St. Michael, V.	Chester	Chester	tain securities £500 £4½ p.c. Conversion Stock (1940–44)	-	<b>4</b> 80	21 12	10 June, 1926
New Brighton, St. James V.	Chester	Chester	£700	31 10	700	31 10	29 May, 1926
Stockport, St. George, V.	Chester	Chester	£700	31 10	700	31 10	15 April, 1926
Taxal with Ket- tleshulme, R.	Chester	Chester	Expenditure of £165 19s. on improvement of Parsonage House		165	7 8/4	15 April, 1926
Thelwall, All Saints, V.	Chester	Chester	£300	13 10	300	13 10	9 June, 1926
Weston, V	Chester	Chester	£333	14 19/8	333	14 19/8	3 June, 1926
Wheelock, Christ Church, V.	Chester	Chester	£200	9 0	200	9 0	3 May, 1926
Brighton Preston, The Good Shepherd, V.	Sussex	Chichester	value of £2,500 £4 p.c Funding	-	700	31 10	15 April, 1926
Brighton, St. Anne, V.	Sussex	Chichester	Stock (1960-90) £656 7s. 6d. £3 10s. p.c. Conversion Stock	-	500	22 10	25 May, 1926
Brighton, St. Michael & All Angels, V.	Sussex	Chichester	£300	13 10	300	13 10	10 May, 1926
Burgess Hill, St. Andrew, V.	Sussex	Chichester	£700	31 10	700	31 10	3 June, 19 <b>2</b> 6
Hove, St. Barnabas, V.	Sussex	Chichester	£773 13s. 11d. Local Loans £3 p.c. Stock	_	500	22 10	31 May, 1926